
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1
2
3
4
5
6 CBFWA Policy Directive #1 - ASSESSMENTS 1 day? Mon 2/22/10 Mon 2/22/10
7 Anadromous Fish Assessments 80 days? Mon 2/22/10 Fri 6/11/10
8 Develop VSP Assessments to support SOTR, BiOp, NOAA, etc. 70 days? Mon 2/22/10 Fri 5/28/10
9 Agencies and Tribes work plan review 1 day? Mon 2/22/10 Mon 2/22/10
10 Regional workshop to discuss assessment needs 26 days? Fri 2/26/10 Fri 4/2/10
11 First Draft Anadromous Monitoring Implementation Strategy 0 days Fri 2/26/10 Fri 2/26/10
12 ID VSP Metric reporting requirements 20 days? Mon 3/1/10 Fri 3/26/10
13 ID Tributary Habitat Metric reporting requirements 20 days? Mon 3/1/10 Fri 3/26/10
14 ID Hatchery effectiveness Metric reporting requirements 20 days? Mon 3/1/10 Fri 3/26/10
15 Coordinate methodologies and assumptions for assessments 13 days? Wed 3/17/10 Fri 4/2/10
16 Sub-regional workshops to develop plans for assessments 20 days? Mon 4/5/10 Fri 4/30/10
17 Upper Columbia 20 days? Mon 4/5/10 Fri 4/30/10
18 Mid Columbia 20 days? Mon 4/5/10 Fri 4/30/10
19 Snake River 20 days? Mon 4/5/10 Fri 4/30/10
20 Lower Columbia 20 days? Mon 4/5/10 Fri 4/30/10
21 Regional workshop to review/align sub-regional data plans 10 days? Mon 5/3/10 Fri 5/14/10
22 Data automation project priorites for BPA funding 5 days? Mon 5/24/10 Fri 5/28/10
23 Lamprey Monitoring Implementation Strategy 67 days? Thu 3/11/10 Fri 6/11/10
24 Preliminary Meetings 7 days? Thu 3/11/10 Fri 3/19/10
25 LTWG Develop Plan for Completing Lamprey Assessments 40 days? Mon 3/22/10 Fri 5/14/10
26 Policy/Management Approval 0 days Mon 5/17/10 Mon 5/17/10
27 Develop Data Plan 18 days? Wed 5/19/10 Fri 6/11/10
28 Resident Fish Assessments 307 days? Thu 2/18/10 Fri 4/22/11
29 Columbia/Snake River white sturgeon MIS 77 days? Thu 2/18/10 Fri 6/4/10
30 Preliminary Meetings 15 days? Mon 3/1/10 Fri 3/19/10
31 Develop Sturgeon Monitoring Implementation Strategy (Now-June) 57 days? Thu 2/18/10 Fri 5/7/10
32 Develop Mgmt Questions and Performance Indicators 20 days? Thu 2/18/10 Wed 3/17/10
33 ID Data Gaps and Uncertainties 21 days? Wed 3/17/10 Wed 4/14/10
34 Develop agreed upon monitoring framework 21 days? Wed 3/17/10 Wed 4/14/10
35 Prioritize monitoring requirements 17 days? Thu 4/15/10 Fri 5/7/10
36 Develop Data Management, Data Sharing, and Reporting 17 days? Thu 4/15/10 Fri 5/7/10
37 Policy/Management Approval 6 days Mon 5/10/10 Mon 5/17/10
38 Submit to Council and ISRP 0 days Fri 6/4/10 Fri 6/4/10
39 Kootenai River white sturgeon 44 days? Wed 3/17/10 Mon 5/17/10
40 Develop Kootenai WS Monitoring Implementation Strategy 38 days? Wed 3/17/10 Fri 5/7/10
41 Coordinate Mgmt Questions and Performance Indicators 21 days? Wed 3/17/10 Wed 4/14/10
42 Develop agreed upon monitoring framework 21 days? Wed 3/17/10 Wed 4/14/10
43 Prioritize monitoring requirements 17 days? Thu 4/15/10 Fri 5/7/10
44 Develop Data Management, Data Sharing, and Reporting 17 days? Thu 4/15/10 Fri 5/7/10
45 Policy/Management Approval 6 days Mon 5/10/10 Mon 5/17/10
46 Bull Trout Monitoring Implementation Strategy (June-Dec) 134 days? Wed 6/16/10 Mon 12/20/10
47 Preliminary Meetings w/ RMEG 48 days? Wed 6/16/10 Fri 8/20/10
48 Develop Bull Trout Monitoring Implementation Strategy 65 days? Mon 8/23/10 Fri 11/19/10
49 Coordinate Mgmt Questions and Performance Indicators 25 days? Mon 8/23/10 Fri 9/24/10
50 Develop agreed upon monitoring framework 30 days? Mon 9/20/10 Fri 10/29/10
51 Prioritize monitoring requirements 30 days? Mon 9/20/10 Fri 10/29/10
52 Develop Data Management, Data Sharing, and Reporting 20 days? Mon 10/25/10 Fri 11/19/10
53 Policy/Management Approval 0 days Mon 12/20/10 Mon 12/20/10
54 Reservoir/lake specific resident fish (Jan-Aug 2011) 90 days Mon 12/20/10 Fri 4/22/11
55 Resident trout (June 2011) 15 days Mon 4/4/11 Fri 4/22/11
56 Resident Fish Loss Assessments 300 days? Mon 2/22/10 Fri 4/15/11
57 RFAC develop methodology to quantify habitat and fish losses 225 days? Mon 2/22/10 Fri 12/31/10
58 RFAC develop methodology to quantify operational losses 225 days? Mon 2/22/10 Fri 12/31/10
59 Meet with BPA and Council prior to Resident Fish Categorical Review 129 days? Mon 10/4/10 Thu 3/31/11
60 Begin NPCC Resident Fish Categorical Review (Apr '11) 0 days Fri 4/15/11 Fri 4/15/11
61 Wildlife Assessments 289 days? Mon 2/22/10 Thu 3/31/11
62 Wildlife Monitoring Implementation Strategy 213 days? Mon 2/22/10 Wed 12/15/10
63 Develop Wildlife Implementation Strategy Workplan and Schedule 17 days Mon 2/22/10 Tue 3/16/10
64 Develop Introduction and establish Basinwide reporting requirements 23 days? Wed 3/17/10 Fri 4/16/10
65  (Basinwide Mangement questions, performance indicators, R, M, & data) 23 days? Wed 3/17/10 Fri 4/16/10
66 MAG/Regional Review and Approval 21 days? Mon 4/19/10 Mon 5/17/10
67 Send to ISRP for Review during Mainstem/Systemwide Categorical Review 35 days? Mon 6/7/10 Fri 7/23/10
68 Develop Province and Project level reporting requirements 105 days? Mon 6/7/10 Fri 10/29/10
69  (Province/Project Mangement questions, performance indicators, R, M, & data) 105 days? Mon 6/7/10 Fri 10/29/10
70 MAG/Regional Review and Approval 22 days? Mon 11/1/10 Tue 11/30/10
71 Send Draft WMIS to Council 0 days Wed 12/15/10 Wed 12/15/10
72 Develop Wildlife Operational Loss Assessment protocols and schedule 169 days? Mon 8/9/10 Thu 3/31/11
73 Update on status of pilot efforts 15 days? Mon 8/9/10 Fri 8/27/10
74 Develop WAC recommendation 75 days? Mon 9/6/10 Fri 12/17/10
75 Begin regional discussion 64 days? Mon 1/3/11 Thu 3/31/11
76
77 CBFWA Policy Directive #2 - SOTR 1 day? Mon 2/22/10 Mon 2/22/10
78 Status of the Resource Report 289 days? Mon 2/22/10 Thu 3/31/11
79 Develop Anadromous ESU Section of website 29 days? Mon 2/22/10 Thu 4/1/10
80 Develop Basinwide Summary Update 29 days? Mon 2/22/10 Thu 4/1/10
81 Acquire data for 2009 Report 39 days? Mon 2/22/10 Thu 4/15/10
82 Revise Hatchery Section of website 94 days? Mon 2/22/10 Thu 7/1/10
83 Release 2009 Report 0 days Tue 4/20/10 Tue 4/20/10
84 Develop Bull Trout Section of website 115 days? Mon 4/26/10 Fri 10/1/10
85 Acquire data for 2010 Report 239 days? Mon 5/3/10 Thu 3/31/11
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
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tiverson
Text Box
Anadromous Fish Assessments
a. Automate data from collection through reporting
b. What needs to be reported, where, when?
c. Build from Anadromous Monitoring Framework
d. Sub-regional plans for building assessments

tiverson
Text Box
Sub-Regional Workshops
a. Develop plans for reporting VSP, hatchery and habitat information in a consistent, repeatable, and accessible format
b. BPA willing to fund data stewards or similar functions
c. Rely on RTTs, Recovery Plans, AHSWG recommendations, etc.
d. Consider PNAMP DMLT recommendations for data management
e. Establish BPA funding priorities for data management

tiverson
Text Box
Lamprey and White Sturgeon projects will be reviewed in Mainstem/Systemwide categorical review.
Development of expedited draft assessments could help prioritize that work.

tiverson
Text Box
a. Roll out report at April Members' meeting
b. Part of PR outreach connected with new work plan 
c. Continue development of website
d. Next report in Spring 2011




ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

97
98 CBFWA Policy Directive #3 - NPCC/PNAMP PROCESSES 215 days? Wed 2/17/10 Wed 12/15/10
99 NPCC Meetings 202 days Tue 3/9/10 Wed 12/15/10

100 March 3 days Tue 3/9/10 Thu 3/11/10
101 April (Boise) 3 days Tue 4/13/10 Thu 4/15/10
102 May 3 days Tue 5/11/10 Thu 5/13/10
103 June (Missoula) 3 days Tue 6/8/10 Thu 6/10/10
104 July 3 days Tue 7/13/10 Thu 7/15/10
105 August (Spokane) 2 days Wed 8/18/10 Thu 8/19/10
106 September (Bend) 3 days Tue 9/21/10 Thu 9/23/10
107 October 2 days Wed 10/13/10 Thu 10/14/10
108 November 2 days Wed 11/17/10 Thu 11/18/10
109 December 2 days Tue 12/14/10 Wed 12/15/10
110 NPCC RM&E Categorical Review 213 days? Mon 2/22/10 Wed 12/15/10
111 Fast track BiOp M&E projects 44 days? Mon 2/22/10 Thu 4/22/10
112 Proposal Forms Due to NPCC (Jan 25) 0 days Mon 2/22/10 Mon 2/22/10
113 ISRP Review of Proposals 3 days? Mon 2/22/10 Wed 2/24/10
114 1st ISRP Review Done 0 days Fri 2/26/10 Fri 2/26/10
115 Sponsor Responses to ISRP (where requested) 17 days? Wed 3/3/10 Thu 3/25/10
116 1st set of Staff Recommendations to Council (ISRP-Fund projects) 4 days Mon 3/1/10 Thu 3/4/10
117 F&W Committee Recommendations 1 day Tue 3/9/10 Tue 3/9/10
118 Council Recommendations (ISRP Fund) 0 days Wed 3/10/10 Wed 3/10/10
119 2nd ISRP Review of Project Sponsor Responses 15 days Fri 3/26/10 Thu 4/15/10
120 Final ISRP Report Due 0 days Thu 4/15/10 Thu 4/15/10
121 2nd Set of Staff Recommendations to Council (Remaining Projects) 4 days? Fri 4/16/10 Wed 4/21/10
122 Possible Special Council meeting 0 days Thu 4/22/10 Thu 4/22/10
123 Mainstem/Systemwide Categorical Review (RM&E) 183 days? Mon 4/5/10 Wed 12/15/10
124 Call for proposals 45 days? Mon 4/5/10 Fri 6/4/10
125 Proposal Forms Due 0 days Fri 6/4/10 Fri 6/4/10
126 ISRP Review of Proposals 35 days? Mon 6/7/10 Fri 7/23/10
127 First ISRP Review Due 0 days Wed 8/4/10 Wed 8/4/10
128 Sponsor Responses to ISRP (where requested) 24 days? Fri 8/6/10 Wed 9/8/10
129 Final ISRP Review 16 days? Fri 9/10/10 Fri 10/1/10
130 Final ISRP Report Due 0 days Tue 10/5/10 Tue 10/5/10
131 Staff Recommendations to Council 27 days Tue 10/12/10 Wed 11/17/10
132 Committee Recommendations 20 days Thu 11/18/10 Wed 12/15/10
133 Council decision 0 days Wed 12/15/10 Wed 12/15/10
134 NPCC Monitoring, Evaluation, Reporting and Research Plan 190 days? Wed 2/17/10 Wed 11/10/10
135 Develop First Draft 5 days? Mon 2/22/10 Fri 2/26/10
136 Present to F&W Committee, get comments 26 days Tue 3/9/10 Tue 4/13/10
137 Present to Full Council for release to public comment 3 days Tue 4/13/10 Thu 4/15/10
138 Public comment 30 days? Mon 4/19/10 Fri 5/28/10
139 Present summary of public comments to F&W Committee 26 days Tue 5/11/10 Tue 6/15/10
140 Present Final Draft MERR document to Council members for input 26 days Tue 6/8/10 Tue 7/13/10
141 Present Final MERR Document to Council for approval 0 days Wed 7/14/10 Wed 7/14/10
142 Anadromous Fish Monitoring Implementation Strategy 75 days? Mon 2/22/10 Fri 6/4/10
143 Finish first draft from Anadromous workshop subgroup 20 days? Mon 2/22/10 Fri 3/19/10
144 Anadramous Workshop Review of AFMIS 15 days? Mon 3/22/10 Fri 4/9/10
145 Present first draft to F&W Committee 3 days Tue 4/13/10 Thu 4/15/10
146 ISRP and public review 20 days? Mon 4/12/10 Fri 5/7/10
147 Present public/ISRP comments to F&W Committee 3 days Tue 5/11/10 Thu 5/13/10
148 Complete Final Draft document for ISRP reference in M&E review 15 days? Mon 5/17/10 Fri 6/4/10
149 Wildlife Crediting Forum 190 days Wed 2/17/10 Wed 11/10/10
150 February Meeting 0 days Wed 2/17/10 Wed 2/17/10
151 March Meeting 0 days Wed 3/17/10 Wed 3/17/10
152 May Meeting 0 days Wed 5/19/10 Wed 5/19/10
153 June Meeting 0 days Wed 6/23/10 Wed 6/23/10
154 August Meeting 0 days Wed 8/11/10 Wed 8/11/10
155 September Meeting 0 days Wed 9/15/10 Wed 9/15/10
156 November Meeting 0 days Wed 11/10/10 Wed 11/10/10
157 PNAMP DMLT Road Map document (tools to support assessments) 72 days? Thu 2/18/10 Fri 5/28/10
158 Develop Scope and Objectives 12 days? Thu 2/18/10 Fri 3/5/10
159 Functions and tasks to support data sharing/management 15 days? Mon 3/8/10 Fri 3/26/10
160 Appendices 15 days? Mon 3/8/10 Fri 3/26/10
161 PNAMP Metadata Guidance 15 days? Mon 3/8/10 Fri 3/26/10
162 Data Protocol Manager 15 days? Mon 3/8/10 Fri 3/26/10
163 StreamNet Data Sharing Guide 15 days? Mon 3/8/10 Fri 3/26/10
164 QA/QC guidelines 15 days? Mon 3/8/10 Fri 3/26/10
165 PNAMP Review of Road Map document 20 days? Mon 4/5/10 Fri 4/30/10
166 Present to NPCC and ISRP 20 days? Mon 5/3/10 Fri 5/28/10
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